15

22

29

3000 Acts of
Kindness 9-2pm

23

30

Central Library 10-
12pm

Family Partnership
12:30-3:30pm

CEAP Volunteer
1:30-4pm

10

17

24

31

Hennepin Health Community Outreach Calendar 11/27/24

December 2024

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

VEAP Tabling 11-
Tpm

18

25

12 13 14
Anoka-Hennepin PRISM Holiday Toy
Famlly Event 5- Shoppe 8:30_
6:30pm 3:30pm
Folwell School
Resource Fair 3:30-
7:30pm
19 20 21
26 27 28


https://www.hclib.org/about/locations/minneapolis-central
https://www.thefamilypartnership.org/
https://www.coatedinlove.org/
https://www.coatedinlove.org/
https://www.ahschools.us/anokahennepin
https://folwell.mpschools.org/
https://prismmpls.org/
https://veap.org/

