## December 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	Central Library 10- 12pm Family Partnership 12:30-3:30pm	4	5	6	7
8	3000 Acts of Kindness 9-2pm	10	11	Anoka-Hennepin Family Event 5- 6:30pm Folwell School Resource Fair 3:30- 7:30pm	13	PRISM Holiday Toy Shoppe 8:30- 3:30pm
15	16	17 CEAP Volunteer 1:30-4pm	18 VEAP Tabling 11- 1pm	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				